Department

Maintenance
Administration
Operations
Engineering
Laboratory

Board Member

Employees
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Total Wages

$617,467
$574,337
$556,416
$283,627
$254,222

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$169,293
$107,662
$153,124
$77,847
$62,991
$0



