Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance	9	\$617,467	\$169,293
Administration	6	\$574,337	\$107,662
Operations	9	\$556,416	\$153,124
Engineering	3	\$283,627	\$77,847
Laboratory	4	\$254,222	\$62,991
Board Member	5	\$0	\$0